2004 17:06 FAX 703 836 2787

Mail Stop: Assignments Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450							
		Attorney Docket No. 117308					
Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.							
1.	A. Name of conveying parties: 1) Kenichi HAYASHI 2) Yasutoshi TAKADA	2. A. Name and address of receiving party: NIDEK CO., LTD. 7-9, SAKAE-CHO, GAMAGORI-SHI, AICHI, 443-0035 JAPAN					
	B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  ☐ Yes ☑ No						
3.	A. Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  ☐ Yes ☒ No					
	Security Agreement Change of Name  Other Record to correct Assignor's execution date on an assignment document previously recorded on September 26, 2003.						
	B. Execution Date: 1) September 8, 2003 and 2) September 22, 2003						
4.	A. If this document is being filed together with a new appl	ication, the execution date of the application is:					
	B. Patent Application No. 10/670,401	C. Patent No.(s)					
	Additional numbers atta	ached? Yes No					
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1					
	Name: James A. Oliff	7. Recordation Fee previously paid on September 26, 2003 with Check No. 146748					
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.					
9.	Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
	James A. Oliff Registration No. 27,075 Thomas J. Pardini Registration No. 30,411						
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 4						

PATENT REEL: 014688 FRAME: 0148

ASS	Gi	MN	1EN	JT
	•			~ .

,	. 0	(1)	Kenichi HAYASHI	(5)			
	ø						
(1-8)	insert Name(5) of inventor(s)	_	Yasutoshi TAKADA				
	of invertor(s)	_	,				
			the second secon		aluable considerations paid to each of the		
		under	in consideration of the sum of one s signed, the undersigned agree(s) to	assign, and hereby does assign. I	ansier and set over to		
9) Insert Name of (9) NIDEK CO., LTD.							
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	7-9, Sakae-cho, Gamag	ori–shi, Aichi, 443-0035 Ja	apan		
		35 U.: divisio	nereinativer designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defi 5 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provi inisional, continuation, substitute, and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissue examination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as				
(11)	Insert Identification such as Title: Case	(11)	LASER APPARATUS				
	such as Title; Case Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Attor	ney Docket No.	117308			
	•	for wit	nich the undereigned has (have) ex	ecuted an application for patent in t	he United States of America		
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on 1. September	8, 2003 2. Sep	otember 22, 2003		
(13)	Aiternatīve	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number				
	identification for filed applications	filed	S	eptember 26, 2003			
of the of a ve	interest or division thereof, or as dence and going forware the undersigned agreed to the said explication(s) to the said explication(s) to the said therein assigned, and that he say or desirable in order to contain the contains of the said explication (s) to the said explication (	ny patent of with success to exact of the ex	ir reissue application based thereon the interference, the interference, the all papers and documents and profit industrial Property or similar agreem all affirmative acts which may be a similar agreem and request(s) the Commission as Assignee of the entire interest and will not extend the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE the rules of the United States Pate	to the invention, and to cooperate erform any act which may be necessements. The invention of the invention	ent any turner identification which may be dation of this document.		
	In witness whereof, exec	uted by t		pposite the undersigned name(s			
De	ste <u>September 8</u> ,	2003	Name of Inventor	Ken-ichi H	aggshi (SEAL)		
Da	ale <u>September 2</u> 2	2, 2003	Name of Inventor	Ken-ichi Fak Yasutoshi Tak	oldo (SEAL)		
Đ	ate	ورودود المراجعة والمراجعة والمراجع والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة و	Name of Inventor _		(SEAL)		
Da	ate		Name of Inventor		(SEAL)		
D	ole		Name of Inventor		(SEAL)		
Di	ate	·	Name of Inventor		(SEAL)		
D	ate		Name of Inventor		(SEAL)		
Đ	atė		Name of Inventor		(SEAL)		

PATENT N-911 P.05

**REEL: 014688 FRAME: 0149** 

RECORDED: 06/03/2004